REV: 04, 2023
PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for
the accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
PROJECT
ORDERING GUIDE
NOTES
DATE TYPE
FIELD-SELECTABLE COLOR TEMPERATURES
 white) , 4000K (neutral white) , & 5000 K
(cool white)
COMPACT, HEAVY-DUTY HOUSING
The PFX-3612 is a 10” Square Canopy Luminaire with a Die Cast
Aluminum Body and Prismatic Polycarbonate Diffuser with UV
Inhibitors
WET LOCATION, IP-65 RATED
Engineered and Constructed for Exterior Environments
EASY TO INSTALL MOUNTING
The PFX-3612 can be surface mounted or pendant mounted by
a NPT3/4 " pipe
120-277V STA NDARD
BEAM ANGLE 145 DEGREE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE - 30C TO 50C
LIFE TIME >> 55 00 ,,00 00 00 HHRRSS
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
Building Canopy
Parking Garages
Tunnels
Storage Facilities
Gas Stations
Entryways
MODEL COLOR
TEMPERATURE HOUSING COLOR OPTIONS & ACCESSORIESPOWER TUNABLE
WATTAGE
BZ  BRONZE (Std.)
BL  BLACK
75W  75/60/40W Tunable
60W 60/40/30W Tunable
PFX-3612
40W 40/30/20W Tunable
MS MOTION SENSOR
PC PHOTOCELL
EM EMERGENCY BATTERY PACK
VOLTAGE
27V 120-277V
34V 120-347V
40W/55W/60W/70W/75W
 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834              E W PA  973-340-6040 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834               973-340-6040PWEA
PRODUCT DIMENSION
4kV
Surge
Protec IP65
Model Number
PFX-3612
WET
3000K (warm
( unit: mm & inch )
40W/55W/60W/70W/75W
256[10"]
256[10"] 70[2.75"]
70W  70/60/40W Tunable
55W 55/40/30W Tunable
DIMMING
CCT  3K/4K/5K Selectable
PFX-3612-75W-CCT-BZ-27V-D1
D1 0-10V DIMMING
PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for
 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834              E W PA  973-340-6040 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834               973-340-6040PWEA
the accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
PRODUCT APPEARANCE
Die-cast
aluminum